TOR POZNAN

|2 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.C5 2012-05-08 14:10
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 2:02.618 - 14:24:25.499 3 2:21.442 +1.144 14:19:26.428
(60) WOICIK Pawet 7 2:06.215 +3.597 14:26:31.714 4 2:21.847 +1.549 14:21:48.275
1 2:02.907 +8.817 14:13:58.979 p8 2:16.022 +13.404 14:28:47.736 5 2:20.656 +0.358 14:24:08.931
2 1:55.935 +1.845 14:15:54.914 ) 6 2:22.368 +2.070 14:26:31.299
3 1:56.534 +2.444 14:17:51.448 (22) KROLAK tukasz p7 2:39.487 +19.189 14:29:10.786
4 1:54.889 +0.799  14:19:46.337 1 2:10.541 +6.149  14:14:23.981
5 1:57.167 +3.077 14:21:43.504 2 2:04.392 - 14:16:28.373
6 2:02.407 +8.317 14:23:45.911 3 2:04.914 +0.522 14:18:33.287
7 1:54.090 - 14:25:40.001 4 2:05.353 +0.961 14:20:38.640
p8 2:23.017 +28.927 14:28:03.018 P> 2:09.927 +5.535 14:22:48.567
(59) CHANSKI Maciej (54) WOJAS Pawet
1 2:01.092 +5.911 14:13:55.329 1 2:07.299 +1.606 14:14:04.199
2 1:56.151 +0.970  14:15:51.480 2 2:08.863 +3.170  14:16:13.062
3 1:55.181 - 14:17:46.661 3 2:06.314 +0.621 14:18:19.376
4 1:57.788 +2.607  14:19:44.449 4 2:10.495 +4.802  14:20:29.871
5 1:57.487 +2.306 14:21:41.936 5 2:05.693 - 14:22:35.564
6 2:04.144 +8.963 14:23:46.080 6 2:06.241 +0.548 14:24:41.805
p7 2:39.557 +44.376  14:26:25.637 7 2:05.998 +0.305  14:26:47.803
p8 2:30.777 +25.084 14:29:18.580
(10) WENTA Maciej
1 2:06.359 +9.965 14:14:05.058 (9) SLABEK tukasz
2 2:02.935 +6.541 14:16:07.993 1 2:14.239 +6.115 14:14:17.581
3 1:59.376 +2.982 14:18:07.369 2 2:11.342 +3.218 14:16:28.923
4 1:56.907 +0.513 14:20:04.276 3 2:10.829 +2.705 14:18:39.752
5 1:56.394 - 14:22:00.670 4 2:11.410 +3.286 14:20:51.162
6 1:59.903 +3.509 14:24:00.573 5 2:08.524 +0.400 14:22:59.686
7 2:03.191 +6.797 14:26:03.764 6 2:08.124 - 14:25:07.810
p8 2:04.594 +8.200 14:28:08.358 p7 2:12.338 +4.214 14:27:20.148
(5) KLIMEK Piotr (63) KORMANSKI Andrzej
1 2:04.690 +4.838 14:14:00.303 1 2:10.574 +0.757 14:13:56.852
2 2:01.804 +1.952 14:16:02.107 2 2:10.995 +1.178 14:16:07.847
3 2:02.655 +2.803 14:18:04.762 3 2:11.099 +1.282 14:18:18.946
4 2:00.718 +0.866 14:20:05.480 4 2:11.069 +1.252 14:20:30.015
5 2:01.381 +1.529 14:22:06.861 5 2:10.829 +1.012 14:22:40.844
6 1:59.852 - 14:24:06.713 6 2:09.817 - 14:24:50.661
7 2:03.100 +3.248 14:26:09.813 p7 2:22.043 +12.226 14:27:12.704
p8 2:09.784 +9.932 14:28:19.597
(45) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
(33) CHEOPKOWSKI Marek 1 2:19.206 +2.605 14:14:30.485
1 2:01.573 +1.361 14:13:41.621 2 2:21.043 +4.442 14:16:51.528
2 2:01.375 +1.163  14:15:42.996 3 2:16.775 +0.174  14:19:08.303
3 2:01.556 +1.344 14:17:44.552 4 2:16.601 - 14:21:24.904
4 2:03.050 +2.838 14:19:47.602 p5 2:40.087 +23.486 14:24:04.991
5 2:00.891 +0.679 14:21:48.493
6 2:04.317 +4.105 14:23:52.810 (58) KOBRZYCKI Bartosz
7 2:00.212 - 14:25:53.022 1 2:21.714 +4.454 14:14:35.924
p8 2:14.961 +14.749 14:28:07.983 2 2:18.773 +1.513 14:16:54.697
3 2:20.019 +2.759 14:19:14.716
(41) OZGA Michat 4 2:17.260 - 14:21:31.976
1 2:08.020 +7.257 14:14:06.613 5 2:21.387 +4.127 14:23:53.363
2 2:06.097 +5.334  14:16:12.710 6 2:18.745 +1.485  14:26:12.108
3 2:01.944 +1.181 14:18:14.654 p7 2:26.184 +8.924 14:28:38.292
4 2:03.982 +3.219 14:20:18.636
5 2:01.421 +0.658 14:22:20.057 (61) MUSZAK Marek
6 2:00.763 - 14:24:20.820 1 3:47.038 +1:27.281 14:16:53.830
7 2:01.600 +0.837 14:26:22.420 2 2:21.383 +1.626 14:19:15.213
p8 2:08.722 +7.959 14:28:31.142 3 2:19.757 - 14:21:34.970
4 2:24.339 +4.582 14:23:59.309
(62) KOEPPE Michat 5 2:23.050 +3.293 14:26:22.359
1 2:07.433 +4.815 14:14:04.842 p6 2:45.956 +26.199 14:29:08.315
2 2:04.329 +1.711 14:16:09.171
3 2:05.132 +2.514 14:18:14.303 (64) NADROWSKT Artur
4 2:05.789 +3.171 14:20:20.092 1 2:22.422 +2.124 14:14:44.688
5 2:02.789 +0.171 14:22:22.881 2 2:20.298 - 14:17:04.986
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